SEEDING SEASON
2019
PRICE LIST
Pricing subject to change without notification     OCT 2023 ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO GST
Pricing subject to change without notification     OCT 2023 ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO GST
HOSE ID HOSE OD COIL
( mm ) ( mm ) LENGTH
25 32.5 20 MT
30.5 39.5 20 MT
31.5 40.5 20 MT
32 41.0 20 MT
33.3 43.7 20 MT Description : Lightweight and flexible, yet
35 45.0 20 MT durable , this air seeder hose sets new
38 47.3 20 MT standards of reliability for crop growers. It
44 53.8 20 MT has a smooth bore and excellent abrasion
50 63.3 20 MT resistance.
63 74.3 20 MT Application : Primary , secondary and
76 87.8 20 MT tertiary lines on air seeding machines.
PRODUCT HOSE ID HOSE OD COIL
CODE ( mm ) ( mm ) LENGTH
TGT23X30/030 23 30 30 MT
TGT25X31/030 25 31.5 30 MT
TGT25X31/100 25 31.5 100 MT
TGT25X32/030 25 32 30 MT Description : A lightweight semi-rigid LDPE
TGT25X32/100 25 32 100 MT natural colour seed transfer tube.Has high
rating of UV stabilises for the harsh
TGT28X35/030 28 35.5 30 MT Australian conditions.
TGT28X35/100 28 35.5 100 MT Application : Primary and secondary lines
on air seeding equipment.
TGT32X38/030 32 38 30 MT
TGT32X38/100 32 38 100 MT
P.V.C. AIR SEEDER HOSE
SEEDFLO - BLACK CORRUGATED AIR SEEDER HOSE
SF44WAS20
SF50WAS20
SF63WAS20
SF75WAS20
25 X 31 GRAIN TUBE IS A POWDER BLUE COLOUR
OPAQUE GRAIN TRANSFER TUBING
PRODUCT
CODE
SF25WAS20
SF30.5WAS20
SF31.5WAS20
SF32WAS20
SF33.3WAS20
SF35WAS20
SF38WAS20
Pricing subject to change without notification     OCT 2023 ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO GST
PRODUCT HEAD ID HOSE ID GRAIN TUBE
( mm ) ( mm ) TO SUIT
TGTF025 25 32 TGT25X32
TGTF032 32 38 TGT32X38
PRODUCT HEAD ID HOSE ID GRAIN TUBE
( mm ) ( mm ) TO SUIT
TGTF025M 25 32 TGT25X32
Kit comprises of;
TGTNC
Suits 25 & 32mm Grain Tube
and 6 & 8mm Nylon Tubing

SHASG063
Other sizes made to order - minimum order quantities apply
PRODUCT
CODE
SHASR025/020
SHASR032/020
SHASR038/020
PRODUCT
CODE
SHASB025/020
SHASB032/020
BLACK-LINE AIR SEEDER SUCTION/DELIVERY [SHASB]
Pricing subject to change without notification     OCT 2023 ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO GST
PRODUCT HOSE ID HOSE OD COIL
( mm ) ( mm ) LENGTH
SHHD025/020 25 33 20 MT
SHHD032/020 32 39 20 MT
SHHD038/020 38 46 20 MT
SHHD038/030 38 46 30 MT
SHHD045/020 45 53 20 MT
SHHD050/020 51 61 20 MT
Description : A flexible heavy duty SHHD050/030 51 61 30 MT
suction and discharge hose. SHHD063/020 64 74 20 MT
Grey with rigid PVC spiral SHHD075/020 76 89 20 MT
Application : Water , light slurry's SHHD100/020 102 116 20 MT
fertilizers and air seeder transfer lines.
(NON TOXIC FOOD GRADE: AS / NZS 2070)
PRODUCT HOSE ID HOSE OD COIL
( mm ) ( mm ) LENGTH